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Bill To 

NL8L,lnc. 
5634 S. 85th Circle 
Omaha, NE 68127 
Phone: 4029344439 

21-Chilis Demo 
City oi La Vista 
c/o Pat Dowse 
Public Works Department 
9900 Portal RdLaVisa, NE 68128 

Description 

Structural Demolition of Chilis, La Vista 
City Centre Lot 8 
Pavement Removal 
Sidewalk Removal 
Small Tree Removal 
Curb and Gutter Removal 
Utility Removal 
Transformer Removal 
Light Pole Removal 
Bollard Removal 
Erosion Control 
Grading Fill 
Grading Cut 

Quantity 

1 

1,073.88 
267.82 

2 
580.29 

170 
1 

4 
3 

0.75 
115 
124 

Invoice 

Date Invoice # 

4/18/2022 21·Chilis•1 

P.O. No. Terms Project 

Unit Rate Amount 

35,000.00 35,000.00 

12.00 12,886.56 
12.00 3,213.84 

500.00 1,000.00 
12.00 6,963.48 
78.00 13,260.00 

1,000.00 1,000.00 
1,500.00 6,000.00 

75.00 225.00 
2,500.00 1,875.00 

18.00 2,070.00 
15,00 1,860.00 

Total $85,353,88 
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